

## You're Invited!

## Happy Hour with Clark Capital & AssetMark

## Tuesday, October 24th, 2023 4:30 PM

Eat, drink, and connect with us at a reception/happy hour on Tuesday, October 24th. Join Clark Capital and AssetMark at Seasons 52 in Phoenix for networking and a discussion on how to attract new high net worth clients. Light appetizers will be provided.

Event Details:

Your Host:	Jason Snyder Investment Consultant, Clark Capital Management Andrew DiRito Business Development Consultant, AssetMark
Date:	Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Time:	4:30 PM
Venue:	Seasons 52 2502 East Camelback Road Phoenix, AZ 85016 602.840.5252 View Website
RSVP:	Jason Snyder — <u>TeamSnyder@ccmg.com</u> or

Andrew DiRito — <u>Andrew.DiRito@AssetMark.com</u>

## This event is only offered to our most valued advisors. We hope you can join us.

Clark Capital Management Group, Inc. is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration does not imply a certain level of skill or training. More information about Clark Capital's advisory services can be found in its Form ADV which is available upon request. Nothing herein should be construed as a solicitation, recommendation, or an offer to buy, sell or hold any securities, other investments or to adopt any investment strategy or strategies. This information is not intended to serve as investment advice.

CCM-986



